

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
From R/A Brill					
N/w - Log to Mahfo Tol Kumbhar					
CH-Head - M.R. 3054 (New M. Pol. 2018)					
Name of Contractor:-					
Aartha and Saumya Cons ⁿ					
Att P - Bharravar					
Via - Mirajpur Bandavan					
Dnt - Begusarai					
Rate on Agreement - 1.27 / below					

P.K.G. No - M.R. N/22-23	Majhau Bekin/03
D.O.C - 13.12.2022	
Time of Completion - 12.09.2023	
Agreement No - 04/MBD/MR-3054	
(New M. Pol. 2018) / 22-23	
Dtm -	
① Clearing and grubbing of road land - do - EIT	
Qty $2(45 \times 30.00) \times 1.00$	
= 2700.00 m ²	
or 0.27 Hec -	0.27 Hec
② Comp ⁿ of G.S.B by spreading well graded material - do -	
- EIT	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			10.1 R	2410	157.82
T.M.B	Page	no -	(6)		
	Qty	4.00	nos		
	@ R.	10797.39/m ²	B		43189=56
(9) Providing and laying of					
lat applied thermoplastic					
road marking - do - etc					
	Qty	into estimate -	(10)		
T.M.B	Page	no -	(6)		
	Qty	274.00	m ²		
	@ R.	823.80/m ²	B		225721.20
		Total R			2679068=58

		Roundway - (+) B	0=42		
		total B	2679069=0		
Add	12.00%	G.S. (+) B	321488=0		
Add	1.00%	L.C. (+) B	26790=0		
Add	10.00%	Penetration (+) B	32500=0		
		total B	3059847=0		
less	1.27%	below = (-) B	38860=0		
		total R	3020987=0		

		13.85.23			
		13.85.23			
78	RS	3020987			
24.5.23					

CAP
Pravin
27/5/23

less Previous	Payment =	£ 3020987 =
	total	£ 2020787 =
24.7	23	
	39	